Apply to engineering machinery (overhead crane, crawler crane, mobile crane,
etc.), port crane (quay crane, gantry crane, etc.)
 High-brightness LED light source has the advantages of long life, energy
saving and environmental protection, and instant light up and off.
 Using a single set of independent constant current drive, and digital
control technology works more stable and reliable.
 Simple and scientific assembly process, and modular structure is easy to
maintain.

DC24V +
Model definition
HOW to Order
Number model  color Voltage Warning method Installation method custom made
1000466-001 LR13S-RD15CF02 red DC9-32V Spin Conventional installation (2m from the side)
1000466-007 LR13S-AD15FB02 amber DC9-32V Spin Flange installation (2m outlet from the
bottom)
1000466-011 LR13S-AD15CF02 amber DC9-32V Spin Conventional installation (2m from the side)
1000466-014 LR13S-AD15SB00 amber DC9-32V Spin Threaded pipe installation (bottom outlet 0m)
1000466-015 LR13S-AD15CB00 amber DC9-32V Spin Conventional installation (0.4m outlet from
the bottom)
Thanks for choosing our products, NANHUA Electronics is the professional brand of signal transmission and high quality
industrial lighting which is trusted and loved by global users from various industries.
Read and understand these instructions completely and carefully. Wrong installation and operation may lead to fires, electric